Contents

Preface

O o0 3 AN W B

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

Introduction

N . . . oy
New developments in materials and processes in silicon
device technology

Materials for conductor elements and connections to
thin films

Adhesive bonding of microelectronic packages
Application of film materials and components
Encapsulation materials: plastics .
Encapsulation compatibility

Rubber seal materials

Fire-retardant thermoplastic and thermosetting materials
Structural adhesive materials

Tubing and sleeving materials

Connector materials

Metallised ceramic materials

Protective coatings for metals

Multilayer alumina circuit boards

Steatite and alumina insulators

Sealing expansion alloys

Metal plating .

Electronic packaging processes with plastics
Preparing surfaces for adhesives

Packaging electronic components

34

38
55
59
68
83
87
101
106
119
129
133
137
155
160
165
179
189
198
203



6 Contents

22
23
24

25
25
27
28
29
30
3i
32
33
34

Plating multilayer printed wiring boards
Plated through-hole process

E_léctrical wiring processes for panels, junction boxes and
electronic equipment

Cable lacing

Shrinkable sleeve assembly

Etching, cleaning and preparation

Flexible cables, printed wiring, printed circuits

Materials aspects in microelectronics devices

Wafer exposure

Surface analytical techniques applied to electronic components
Modern physics in semiconductor processing

Microelectronic processing technology

Failure mechanisms and analysis procedures for
semiconductor devices

Index

232
236
239

250
257

294

306

323



