Contents

Pre,	face	1
1	Introduction	9
2	New developments in materials and processes in silicon device technology	34
3	Materials for conductor elements and connections to thin films	38
4	Adhesive bonding of microelectronic packages	55
5	Application of film materials and components	59
6	Encapsulation materials: plastics s	68
7	Encapsulation compatibility	83
8	Rubber seal materials	87
9	Fire-retardant thermoplastic and thermosetting materials	101
10	Structural adhesive materials	106
11	Tubing and sleeving materials	119
12	Connector materials	129
13	Metallised ceramic materials	133
14	Protective coatings for metals	137
15	Multilayer alumina circuit boards	155
16	Steatite and alumina insulators	160
17	Sealing expansion alloys	165
18	Metal plating	179
19	Electronic packaging processes with plastics	189
20	Preparing surfaces for adhesives	198
21	Packaging electronic components	203

6 Contents

22	Plating multilayer printed wiring boards	
23	Plated through-hole process	
24	Electrical wiring processes for panels, junction boxes and electronic equipment	
25	Cable lacing	232
25	Shrinkable sleeve assembly	236
27	Etching, cleaning and preparation	239
28	Flexible cables, printed wiring, printed circuits	
29	Materials aspects in microelectronics devices	250
30	Wafer exposure	257
31	Surface analytical techniques applied to electronic components	
32	Modern physics in semiconductor processing	
33	Microelectronic processing technology	294
34	Failure mechanisms and analysis procedures for semiconductor devices	306
Ina	Index	